Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/05/2025 09:00 AM | Install PO:
08/06/2025 11:30 PM | Strike Shipping Address:

Universal Hilton

Description Qtty
Ceremony
Custom Draping For 12'W x 10'D x 12'H Chuppah 1
swagged, overlapping draping with depth, ivory como draping
Panels - Hedge Panel 4'x10' 10
L-brackets sandbags
4X10H
Hooks/ Lances/ Hook Boxes - Chandelier Hook 12' 6
ivory como rouching, either boxes or fabric over bases, check height
clearance

63" W x 152"H - Height from Hook 122"

Chandeliers - Rome - Large 6
27"W X 35'H - 28Ib - 250 Watts

Bedeken
In stock Draping For Bedeken Stage 24'W x 10'H 1
overlapping swags in different heights, ivory como,

Reception
Custom Draping For Stage Backdrop - 32'W x 18'H 1
approx
overlapping swags in different heights, ivory & oatmeal como fabric,
Garden Arches - Jardin Du Champ Elysees - Hedge Arch 3
placed together to create a mehitza wall, ivory como pleated fabric
inside double sided,
1T'Wx 4D x 13'H
Sconces - Brushed Gold Square 12

) shade in ivory, placed on arch legs, check the width of legs

8.26"W x 23.7"H - LED Battery Operated

Services
Install 10
Strike 8
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Hidden Garden Flowers
11054 West Pico Blvd
Los Angeles, CA CA

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total

$9,000.00 T $9,000.00
$250.00 T $2,500.00
$250.00 T $1,500.00
$600.00 T $3,600.00
Total Ceremony $16,600.00
$6,800.00 T $6,800.00
Total Bedeken $6,800.00
$9,800.00 T $9,800.00
$1,800.00 T $5,400.00
$120.00 T $1,440.00
Total Reception $16,640.00
$650.00 $6,500.00
$550.00 $4,400.00
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Description
Touchups
Truck & Gas Surcharge
Flameproof Certification

Manager Fees: Revisions, productions, etc.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $300.00
3 $480.00
1 $250.00
1 $500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$600.00
$1,440.00

$250.00

$500.00

$40,040.00
$13,690.00
$1,601.60
$800.80
$3,903.90
($0.00)
$60,036.30
($0.00)
$60,036.30
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